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AUTHOR TITLE PUBLISHER YEAR ISBN NOTES PRICE
1 N Irvine Mary Reibey-Molly Library of Aust 1982 Signed by author, Dust jacket torn corner, age $70
Incognita History marks on upper and lower edges, spotting on
endpapers
2 P Brickhill The Great Escape Faber and Faber 1951 Age marks to every page, age marks on all $40
edges, name of owner inside
3 Birket Foster The Poetical Works = Warne and Co Gilt edging, spotting on endpapers, aged pages $20
of James Back board detached
Montgomery
4 Poems by Tennyson | Moxon 1924 Owner name in cover, aged edges, writing in $30
Volume 1 book, fair condition.
5 Ditchfield The Charm of the Bracken 1985 2 books with dust jackets in a slip case slip, neat = $50 for
English Village previous owner details, books good condition, 2
slip case worn edges and casing. volume
S
6 Kermode The Arden Methuen 1962 Aged and marked edges, front cover discoloured, | $40
Shakespeare The School neat name stamp on front end paper, pencil
Tempest edition annotations,
7 Anzac memorial NSW Returned 1919 Old sticky tape marks to endpapers, water marks =~ $60
Soldiers and to some pages on 1 corner, aged-affected pages
Sailors league of and edges
Aust
8 Chaucer The Canterbury Folio 1968, 3" Fair condition, markings on spine. Marked slip $30 for
Tales 2 volumes impression cover set
9 Lamb Glenavon 1816 Woodstock 1993 Slip cover and book in good condition. $30
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AUTHOR
10 T Craven
11 Casanova
12 Casanova
13 Feddersen
14 Fels
15
16 Gillies &
Joannou
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TITLE
m

History of my Life
Volumes 1 and 2

History of My Life
Vol 5 and 6

Substance of
Shadows: The Life
and Art of Julia
Feddersen

L'Art et L’Armour
2 volumes

The Complete
Works of Robert
Burns including his
correspondence and
the Poetical Works
of Sir Walter Scott:
Volume 2

Love and Pain, The
epic times and
crooked lines of life
inside and outside
Silverchair

PUBLISHER
Simon and
Schuster

Harcourt, Brace
and World

Harcourt, Brace

Murdoch

Editions Arc en
Cell

Collins, Sons
and Company

Hachette

YEAR

1939

1955

1955

2010

1952

2023

Lifeline Northern Beaches Forestville Book Fair

NOTES
Front cover binding marked, Covers show wear,
Ages pages, Fair condition.

Translated by Trask. In slip case with a wear
signs, good condition.

Translated by Trask, owners name in cover, In
worn slip case, good condition.

Signed by author, 'z slipcover, shows wear, book
good condition.

Worn and aged slip covers,1 slip cover missing
top edge, age spots to endpapers, signed by
owner, aged top edges. Fair condition.

Gilt raised edges on spine and edges, aged
pages, age marks on end papers. Cover is worn.
Fair condition

Signed by authors, Good condition book and slip
cover.

April 2025

PRICE

$40

$40

$70

$60 for
2

$50

$40
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AUTHOR TITLE PUBLISHER YEAR ISBN NOTES PRICE
17 SP Workshop Murray 1972 Hardcover showing wear to cover and edges $20
Manual No 67 show age marks, fair condition
HOLDEN
18 Waugh, The Loved One Chapman and Aged and worn slip cover with tears on corner, $50
illustrated by Hall owners name neat, pages and endpapers show
Boyle aging. pencil annotations. fair condition
19 Gambier The Doges of Venice Ongania 1935 Aged paperback book with torn and aged skip $20

cover. Endpapers very marked. Pages show
aging. Fair condition.
20 Editore The wines of Italy Canesi Editore Endpaper show age. Slip cover is damaged and | $50
torn. Pages show aging. It has wine labels in the
back. Owners name on end paper.

21 Leibovitch The Secret of the Young Scott 1970 A fair condition hardback. Marked and dusty $15
Lion of Venice Brooks edges.
22 Grahame Under wide Skies Citizens of 1947 Poor condition slip cover.aged edges and pages. = $40
Leeton Writing on the front endpaper. Fair condition.
23 Idriess Across the Nullabor | Angus and 1957 No slipcover. Cover shows age and staining. $10
Robertson Pages and edges show aging and dust marks
24 Wells A short history of the | Heinemann 1927 A small aged book.yellowed end papers. $6
World Windmill
Library
25 Chekhov The Shooting Party Folio 2006 Book with slip case . In good condition. $20
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AUTHOR
26 Wells
27 Russell
28 Marshall
29 Rousseau
30 Holford-
Strevens
31 Pindar
32 Verne
33 Pauwels,
Bergier
34 Richardson
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TITLE
War of the Worlds

Special
Correspondence of
The Times

| can jump puddles

The Social Contract
and Discourses

A short History of
Time

The Folio of
Historical Mysteries

Around the World in
Eighty Days

Eternal Man

Myself When Young

PUBLISHER
Folio

Folio

Cheshire

Everymans
Library

Folio Society

Folio Society

Hamlyn

Garden City
Press

Heinemann

YEAR
2004

1995

1956

1963

2007

1965

1972

1964

ISBN

Lifeline Northern Beaches Forestville Book Fair

NOTES

Slip Cover shows marking and a bum. Book in
good condition.

Slight marking and bump on slip cover. Book in
very good condition.

Owner name in cover, all book shows sunning on
all pages indictive of age, Book dust jacket
shows signs of wear with torn at corner and
marking.

Owners name on endpaper, pages show age,
dusty edges, marked and torn dust jacket

Good condition with a slip case.

Good condition with slip case. Edges of book
show spotting.

Book shows age with dusty edges and some
writing in book. The dust jacket is torn at the top
and bottom edges.

Book shows age with spotting on the edges, and
endpapers, Dust jacket has bumped edges and
marking on the front.

Dust jacket shows heavy sunning, Shading on
endpapers.

April 2025

PRICE
$100

$30

$25

$20

$10

$30

$20

$20

$10
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AUTHOR
35 Macaulay
36 Hastings

37 Chekhov

38 Sitwell

39 Frugoni
40 Sendak
41 Maugham
42 Austen

43 Dennis

44 Dennis
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TITLE
The History of
England 1485-1685

William Russell
Special
Correspondent to
the Times

The Shooting Party

English Eccentrics

Inventions of the
Middle Ages

Posters by Sendak

On a Chinese
Screen

Seven Novels

Ginger Mick

Backblocks ballads

PUBLISHER
Folio Society

Folio Society

Folio Society

Foilio Society

Folio Society

Harmony

Cape

Barnes and
Noble
Angus and
Robertson

Angus and
Robertson

YEAR
1985

1995

2006

1994

2007

1986

1927

2007

1916

1918

ISBN

Lifeline Northern Beaches Forestville Book Fair

NOTES

April 2025

PRICE

Good condition. Book slip cover has spotting and = $20

marks. Edges of book show spotting.

Good condition book and slip case, sunning on
edges.

Good condition. 1 mark on slip case.

Good condition book and slip case. Lower edge
and slip case $30shows marking.

Good condition book and slip case

Good condition

Yellowing pages and endpapers

Good condition.

Poor condition. All pages show aging.

Poor condition. All pages show aging.

$30

$15

$30

$20

$40

$20

$30

$5

$20
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AUTHOR TITLE
45 Brown Bury my heart at
Wounded Knee
46 Dennis Jim of the Hills
a7 Dennis The Sentimental
Bloke
48 Phillip Island in | Gliddon
picture and
story
49 Holland The Moth Book
50 Holland The Butterfly Book
51 Sydney Harbor
Bridge Official
Souvenir
Programme
52 Doyle Beautiful Lego
53 Grenville One Life my Mothers
Story
54 Society of Oh for a man who
Gourmets COOks
55 Coghill The Canterbury
Tales
56 Hughes Culture of Complaint
57 Walton The Compleat
Angler
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PUBLISHER
Folio

Angus and
Robertson

Angus and
Robertson
Wilke and Co

Doubleday, Page
and Co
Doubleday, Page
and Co

No starch
Text

Shepherd
Folio Society

Oxford

Folio Society

YEAR

2007

1919

1916

1968

1913

1898

2013
2015

1966

1993
2000

ISBN

Lifeline Northern Beaches Forestville Book Fair

NOTES
Good condition book and slipcase

Poor Condition

Poor condition.

Aged pages and torn book cover..

Binding on cover is loose. Pages show age and
wear.

Marked cover and age marks on all pages.

Dog eared on some pages and covers.

Fair condition with plastic cover. Ex library

Good condition. Signed edition
Fair condition. Poor book cover.
Good Condition with Slip case.

Fair condition with cover.

Good condition No slip case. .book plate Antony
Walker Powell.

April 2025

PRICE
$30

$8

$10

$30

$20
$20

$80

$20
$30

$10

$30 for
the set
$40

$15
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AUTHOR

58 Lear

59 Organizing
Committee

60

61 D’Alpuget

62 Burnett,Alcott,

63

64 Pollock

65 Grahame

66 Niall

67 Park

68 Koningsberger

69 Holland

70 Gliddon

4 Healy
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TITLE

PUBLISHER

Complete Nonsense | Folio Society

XVI Olympiad
Melbourne 1956
L’Italie vol1 and 2
Bob Hawke

Good Wives, Little

Folio Society
Librarie Larousse
Simon and

Schuster
Chiltern

Women, The Secret

garden
Images of War
folders

Voices of the
Australian Bush

Wind in the Willows

Australia Through
the Looking Glass
The Companion
Guide to Sydney
Love and Hate in
China

An  Explosion
Limericks

Phillip Island in
picture and story
The Old Munster
Circuit

Melbourne Uni
press
Collins
Cape
of | Cassell

Wilke and Co

Legal Classics

YEAR

1956

2019

2021

1984

1973

1967

1967

1968

Lifeline Northern Beaches Forestville Book Fair

NOTES
Good condition with slip case.as new.

Good condition with slip case.

Poor condition. In French.ex libris Joseph M
Gleason.

Signed by author good condition

3 beautiful books with gilt edges, floral covers

1 folder with 15 magazines and the other with 6.

Torn book cover

Good condition with cover

Fair condition shows aging. Has cover

Fair condition. book cover shows marking
Fair condition with cover.

Books shows wear on cover, book cover torn.

Good condition. No slip cover

April 2025

PRICE
$30

$50
$20
each
$50

$50 for
3

$20

and
$10

$15
$10
$10
$12
$30

$20
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AUTHOR

72 Blakiston’s
New medical
Dictionary

73 Andersen and
Hanna

74 Brown

75 Edward Lear

76 Maugham

77 Lee

78 Latham

79 Belloc

80 Tey

81 Machiavelli

82 Murray and
Koster

83 Chopra

84 Thiele

85 James

86 Scholes
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TITLE

Blakiston’s New
Gould medical
Dictionary
Doubleday
Cookbook

Bury My heart at
Wounded Knee
Complete Nonsense

Points Of View

| walked out one
Midsummer Morning
The Travels of
marco Polo
Cautionary tales

The daughter of
Time
The Prince

Complete Family
Knitting
Living in the Light

Uncle Gustav’s
Ghosts
Wine in Australia

The second Book of
the Gramophone
Record

PUBLISHER
Blakiston
Doubleday
Folio

Folio
Heinemann

Folio
Folio

Folio

Folio

Folio

Odhams
Penguin

Rigby Opal
Phoenix House

Oxford University

YEAR

1953

1975

2007

1958
2011

1968

1997
2006

1970

2023
1974

1962
1925

ISBN

Lifeline Northern Beaches Forestville Book Fair

NOTES
Torn spine, aged pages

Marked front and back cover, spine shows wear.
Good condition with slip case

As new. In plastic cover
Aged pages, fair condition

Good condition with slip case
Good condition with slip cover

Good condition with slip case

Good condition with slip case

Good condition, no slip case

Fair condition with aged pages, markings on
some pages
Good condition, signed copy

Fair condition, age spots throughout. Book cover
good condition
Fair condition, cover is marked,

Good condition for a 100 year old book

April 2025

PRICE
$10
$12
$30

$30
$10
$15

$50

$15
$30

$20
$10

$8

$10
$10
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AUTHOR
87 Heawood
88 Fraser
89
90
91 Dumas
92

93 Edgeworth

Wedgwood
95 Goldsmith
96 Francis
97 Niland
98 Huxley
99 Carter, Mears
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TITLE
Watermarks

Quaint Subjects of
the King
Opera programs

Stamp albums-
empty

The Count of Monte
Cristo

The Photo Roll of
the Three Gorges on
the Yangtze River in
China

Castle rackrent

Poems of Andrew
Marvell

The Citizen of the
World

John Evelyn’s Diary

Call Me When The
Cross Turns Over
Themes and
Variations

A History of Britain
Book 4

PUBLISHER
Paper
Publication
Cassell and Co

Odmams Press

Oxford University

Folio
Folio

Folio

Angus and
Robertson
Chatto and
Windus
Oxford Press

YEAR

1950

1909

1964
1964

1969

1963
1957

1950

1948

ISBN

Lifeline Northern Beaches Forestville Book Fair

April 2025

NOTES PRICE

Good condition $80

Very poor condition. Yellowing on pages, $10

damaged spine and front cover shows markings

Many varied programs from operas Rangin
g prices

Stamp albums to put your collections in. Rangin
g prices

2 volumes. Shows aging , all pages yellowing, $40 for

marking on pages edges 2.

The roll is in a gold wrap around cover. Good $20

condition.

Good condition. No slip cover or book cover $20

Book good condition with some marks on lower

front cover, marked slip case

Fair condition with aged pages, no slip case $10

Good condition, no slip case. $20

Faded cover, yellowing pages. $8

Aged pages, spine and cover shows wear $10

Poor condition, has tape marks, yellowed pages.
$10
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101

102
103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110

111

112

113
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AUTHOR
Beeton

Wellesz

Fowlie
Schlunke

Keneally
O’Brien
Pleasants

Pasternak

Blunden

Brooke

LaFontaine
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TITLE

Mrs Beaton’s
Cookery and
Household
Management
Ancient and oriental
Music Vol1
Rimbaud

The Village
Hampden
Australian Home
Cookery

Gateleys Universal
Educator

The Soldier's Curse
Book 1

A Memoir. Kerry
O’Brien

The Great Singers

Fifty poems

The Poems Of John
Keats

Poems by Rupert
Brook,1914and other
poems

The Methodist Hymn
Book

The King’s Musick

PUBLISHER
Ward Lock and
Co

Oxford University
press
Dobson

Angus and
Robertson
Ideal Home
Library

Vintage
Allen and Unwin
Simon and

Schuster
Allen and Unwin

Collins

Sidgwick and
Jackson

Novello and Co

Novello and Co

YEAR
1961

1957

1946
1958

Ol

2016

2018

1966

1963
1959

1920

1938

ISBN

Lifeline Northern Beaches Forestville Book Fair

NOTES
Plastic cover, fair condition

Plastic cover, fair condition

Owner name in side, fair condition, marked cover
Marked cover, fair condition

Poor condition, marked and work front cover,
yellowed pages.

Poor condition, taped together, faded pages,

marked front cover and spine
Signed by authors, paperback

Signed by author, good condition
Fair condition, paperback

Certificate in front, fair condition.

Writing in front cover, good condition, front cover
marked.
Aged pages, spotting on pages, uncut edges

Fair condition, Hurstville methodist Choir stamp

Good condition, marks on cover.
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PRICE
$20

$20

$20
$10

$10
$20
$20
$20
$10

$10
$10

$20 for
2 books

410

$10
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AUTHOR TITLE PUBLISHER YEAR ISBN NOTES PRICE

114 Lang Music in the Western ' Dent and Sons 1942 - Fair condition, ex library book, $10
Civilization

115 Rice What is Music? Appleton and Co 1886 - Plastic cover, inscription in front cover, yellowing  $10

pages

116 King Chamber Music Parrish and Co 1948 - Spine missing, marked front cover. $10

117 Geminiani The Art of Playing Oxford University - Paperback, torn cover, $10
The Violin 1751

118 Melba Melba method Chappell and Co 1926 - Paperback, fair condition $10

119 Greene Interpretation in Macmillan 1966 - Worn book cover, end paper has markings, fair $5
Song condition

120 Fellowes William Byrd Oxford University 1948 - Worn book cover, marked pages $10

121 Levin The Directory of Spencer brown 1975 - Ex library. $5
Tunes and Musical
themes

122 -

123 -

124 -

125

126
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	1 folder with 15 magazines and the other with 6.

