

	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
1	N Irvine	Mary Reibey-Molly Incognita	Library of Aust History	1982		Signed by author, Dust jacket torn corner, age marks on upper and lower edges, spotting on endpapers	\$70
2	P Brickhill	The Great Escape	Faber and Faber	1951		Age marks to every page, age marks on all edges, name of owner inside	\$40
3	Birket Foster	The Poetical Works of James Montgomery	Warne and Co			Gilt edging, spotting on endpapers, aged pages Back board detached	\$20
4		Poems by Tennyson Volume 1	Moxon	1924		Owner name in cover, aged edges, writing in book, fair condition.	\$30
5	Ditchfield	The Charm of the English Village	Bracken	1985		2 books with dust jackets in a slip case slip, neat previous owner details, books good condition, slip case worn edges and casing.	\$50 for 2 volume s
6	Kermode	The Arden Shakespeare The Tempest	Methuen	1962 School edition		Aged and marked edges, front cover discoloured, neat name stamp on front end paper, pencil annotations,	\$40
7		Anzac memorial	NSW Returned Soldiers and Sailors league of Aust	1919		Old sticky tape marks to endpapers, water marks to some pages on 1 corner, aged-affected pages and edges	\$60
8	Chaucer	The Canterbury Tales 2 volumes	Folio	1968, 3 <sup>rd</sup> impression		Fair condition, markings on spine. Marked slip cover	\$30 for set
9	Lamb	Glenavon 1816	Woodstock	1993		Slip cover and book in good condition.	\$30





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
10	T Craven	m	Simon and Schuster	1939		Front cover binding marked, Covers show wear, Ages pages, Fair condition.	
11	Casanova	History of my Life Volumes 1 and 2	Harcourt, Brace and World	1955		Translated by Trask. In slip case with a wear signs, good condition.	\$40
12	Casanova	History of My Life Vol 5 and 6	Harcourt, Brace	1955		Translated by Trask, owners name in cover, In worn slip case, good condition.	\$40
13	Feddersen	Substance of Shadows: The Life and Art of Julia Feddersen	Murdoch	2010		Signed by author, ½ slipcover, shows wear, book good condition.	\$70
14	Fels	L'Art et L'Armour 2 volumes	Editions Arc en Cell	1952		Worn and aged slip covers,1 slip cover missing top edge, age spots to endpapers, signed by owner, aged top edges. Fair condition.	\$60 for 2
15		The Complete Works of Robert Burns including his correspondence and the Poetical Works of Sir Walter Scott: Volume 2	Collins, Sons and Company			Gilt raised edges on spine and edges, aged pages, age marks on end papers. Cover is worn. Fair condition	\$50
16	Gillies & Joannou	Love and Pain, The epic times and crooked lines of life inside and outside Silverchair	Hachette	2023		Signed by authors, Good condition book and slip cover.	\$40





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
17		SP Workshop Manual No 67 HOLDEN	Murray	1972		Hardcover showing wear to cover and edges show age marks, fair condition	\$20
18	Waugh, illustrated by Boyle	The Loved One	Chapman and Hall			Aged and worn slip cover with tears on corner, owners name neat, pages and endpapers show aging. pencil annotations. fair condition	\$50
19	Gambier	The Doges of Venice	Ongania	1935		Aged paperback book with torn and aged skip cover. Endpapers very marked. Pages show aging. Fair condition.	\$20
20	Editore	The wines of Italy	Canesi Editore			Endpaper show age. Slip cover is damaged and torn. Pages show aging. It has wine labels in the back. Owners name on end paper.	\$50
21	Leibovitch	The Secret of the Lion of Venice	Young Scott Brooks	1970		A fair condition hardback. Marked and dusty edges.	\$15
22	Grahame	Under wide Skies	Citizens of Leeton	1947		Poor condition slip cover.aged edges and pages. Writing on the front endpaper. Fair condition.	\$40
23	Idriess	Across the Nullabor	Angus and Robertson	1957		No slipcover. Cover shows age and staining. Pages and edges show aging and dust marks	\$10
24	Wells	A short history of the World Windmill Library	Heinemann	1927		A small aged book.yellowed end papers.	\$6
25	Chekhov	The Shooting Party	Folio	2006		Book with slip case . In good condition.	\$20





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
26	Wells	War of the Worlds	Folio	2004		Slip Cover shows marking and a bum. Book in good condition.	\$100
27	Russell	Special Correspondence of The Times	Folio	1995		Slight marking and bump on slip cover. Book in very good condition.	\$30
28	Marshall	I can jump puddles	Cheshire	1956		Owner name in cover, all book shows sunning on all pages indictive of age, Book dust jacket shows signs of wear with torn at corner and marking.	\$25
29	Rousseau	The Social Contract and Discourses	Everymans Library	1963		Owners name on endpaper, pages show age, dusty edges, marked and torn dust jacket	\$20
30	Holford- Strevens	A short History of Time	Folio Society	2007		Good condition with a slip case.	\$10
31	Pindar	The Folio of Historical Mysteries	Folio Society			Good condition with slip case. Edges of book show spotting.	\$30
32	Verne	Around the World in Eighty Days	Hamlyn	1965		Book shows age with dusty edges and some writing in book. The dust jacket is torn at the top and bottom edges.	\$20
33	Pauwels, Bergier	Eternal Man	Garden City Press	1972		Book shows age with spotting on the edges, and endpapers, Dust jacket has bumped edges and marking on the front.	\$20
34	Richardson	Myself When Young	Heinemann	1964		Dust jacket shows heavy sunning, Shading on endpapers.	\$10





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
35	Macaulay	The History of England 1485-1685	Folio Society	1985		Good condition. Book slip cover has spotting and marks. Edges of book show spotting.	\$20
36	Hastings	William Russell Special Correspondent to the Times	Folio Society	1995		Good condition book and slip case, sunning on edges.	\$30
37	Chekhov	The Shooting Party	Folio Society	2006		Good condition. 1 mark on slip case.	\$15
38	Sitwell	English Eccentrics	Foilio Society	1994		Good condition book and slip case. Lower edge and slip case \$30shows marking.	\$30
39	Frugoni	Inventions of the Middle Ages	Folio Society	2007		Good condition book and slip case	\$20
40	Sendak	Posters by Sendak	Harmony	1986		Good condition	\$40
41	Maugham	On a Chinese Screen	Cape	1927		Yellowing pages and endpapers	\$20
42	Austen	Seven Novels	Barnes and Noble	2007		Good condition.	\$30
43	Dennis	Ginger Mick	Angus and Robertson	1916		Poor condition. All pages show aging.	\$5
44	Dennis	Backblocks ballads	Angus and Robertson	1918		Poor condition. All pages show aging.	\$20





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
45	Brown	Bury my heart at Wounded Knee	Folio	2007	-	Good condition book and slipcase	\$30
46	Dennis	Jim of the Hills	Angus and Robertson	1919	-	Poor Condition	\$8
47	Dennis	The Sentimental Bloke	Angus and Robertson	1916	-	Poor condition.	\$10
48	Phillip Island in picture and story	Gliddon	Wilke and Co	1968	-	Aged pages and torn book cover	\$30
49	Holland	The Moth Book	Doubleday, Page and Co	1913	-	Binding on cover is loose. Pages show age and wear.	\$20
50	Holland	The Butterfly Book	Doubleday, Page and Co	1898		Marked cover and age marks on all pages.	\$20
51		Sydney Harbor Bridge Official Souvenir Programme		-	-	Dog eared on some pages and covers.	\$80
52	Doyle	Beautiful Lego	No starch	2013	-	Fair condition with plastic cover. Ex library	\$20
53	Grenville	One Life my Mothers Story	Text	2015	-	Good condition. Signed edition	\$30
54	Society of Gourmets	Oh for a man who cooks	Shepherd			Fair condition. Poor book cover.	\$10
55	Coghill	The Canterbury Tales	Folio Society	1966		Good Condition with Slip case.	\$30 for the set
56	Hughes	Culture of Complaint	Oxford	1993		Fair condition with cover.	\$40
57	Walton	The Compleat Angler	Folio Society	2000		Good condition No slip casebook plate Antony Walker Powell.	\$15





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
58	Lear	Complete Nonsense	Folio Society			Good condition with slip case.as new.	\$30
59	Organizing Committee	XVI Olympiad Melbourne 1956	Folio Society	1956		Good condition with slip case.	\$50
60		L'Italie vol1 and 2	Librarie Larousse			Poor condition. In French.ex libris Joseph M Gleason.	\$20 each
61	D'Alpuget	Bob Hawke	Simon and Schuster	2019		Signed by author good condition	\$50
62	Burnett,Alcott,	Good Wives, Little Women, The Secret garden	Chiltern	2021		3 beautiful books with gilt edges, floral covers	\$50 for 3
63		Images of War folders				1 folder with 15 magazines and the other with 6.	\$20 and \$10
64	Pollock	Voices of the Australian Bush					
65	Grahame	Wind in the Willows				Torn book cover	
66	Niall	Australia Through the Looking Glass	Melbourne Uni press	1984		Good condition with cover	\$15
67	Park	The Companion Guide to Sydney	Collins	1973		Fair condition shows aging. Has cover	\$10
68	Koningsberger	Love and Hate in China	Cape	1967		Fair condition. book cover shows marking	\$10
69	Holland	An Explosion of Limericks	Cassell	1967		Fair condition with cover.	\$12
70	Gliddon	Phillip Island in picture and story	Wilke and Co	1968		Books shows wear on cover, book cover torn.	\$30
71	Healy	The Old Munster Circuit	Legal Classics			Good condition. No slip cover	\$20





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
72	Blakiston's New medical Dictionary	Blakiston's New Gould medical Dictionary	Blakiston	1953	-	Torn spine, aged pages	\$10
73	Andersen and Hanna	Doubleday Cookbook	Doubleday	1975	-	Marked front and back cover, spine shows wear.	\$12
74	Brown	Bury My heart at Wounded Knee	Folio	2007	-	Good condition with slip case	\$30
75	Edward Lear	Complete Nonsense	Folio		-	As new. In plastic cover	\$30
76	Maugham	Points Of View	Heinemann	1958	-	Aged pages, fair condition	\$10
77	Lee	I walked out one Midsummer Morning	Folio	2011	-	Good condition with slip case	\$15
78	Latham	The Travels of marco Polo	Folio	1968	-	Good condition with slip cover	\$50
79	Belloc	Cautionary tales	Folio	1997	-	Good condition with slip case	\$15
80	Tey	The daughter of Time	Folio	2006	-	Good condition with slip case	\$30
81	Machiavelli	The Prince	Folio	1970	-	Good condition, no slip case	\$20
82	Murray and Koster	Complete Family Knitting	Odhams		-	Fair condition with aged pages, markings on some pages	\$10
83	Chopra	Living in the Light	Penguin	2023	-	Good condition, signed copy	
84	Thiele	Uncle Gustav's Ghosts	Rigby Opal	1974	-	Fair condition, age spots throughout. Book cover good condition	\$8
85	James	Wine in Australia	Phoenix House	1962	-	Fair condition, cover is marked,	\$10
86	Scholes	The second Book of the Gramophone Record	Oxford University	1925	-	Good condition for a 100 year old book	\$10





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
87	Heawood	Watermarks	Paper Publication	1950	-	Good condition	\$80
88	Fraser	Quaint Subjects of the King	Cassell and Co	1909	-	Very poor condition. Yellowing on pages, damaged spine and front cover shows markings	\$10
89		Opera programs			-	Many varied programs from operas	Rangin g prices
90		Stamp albums- empty				Stamp albums to put your collections in.	Rangin g prices
91	Dumas	The Count of Monte Cristo	Odmams Press			2 volumes. Shows aging , all pages yellowing, marking on pages edges	\$40 for 2.
92		The Photo Roll of the Three Gorges on the Yangtze River in China				The roll is in a gold wrap around cover. Good condition.	\$20
93	Edgeworth	Castle rackrent	Oxford University	1964	-	Good condition. No slip cover or book cover	\$20
	Wedgwood	Poems of Andrew Marvell	Folio	1964	-	Book good condition with some marks on lower front cover, marked slip case	
95	Goldsmith	The Citizen of the World	Folio	1969	-	Fair condition with aged pages, no slip case	\$10
96	Francis	John Evelyn's Diary	Folio	1963	-	Good condition, no slip case.	\$20
97	Niland	Call Me When The Cross Turns Over	Angus and Robertson	1957		Faded cover, yellowing pages.	\$8
98	Huxley	Themes and Variations	Chatto and Windus	1950		Aged pages, spine and cover shows wear	\$10
99	Carter, Mears	A History of Britain Book 4	Oxford Press	1948		Poor condition, has tape marks, yellowed pages. \$10	





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
100	Beeton	Mrs Beaton's Cookery and Household Management	Ward Lock and Co	1961	-	Plastic cover, fair condition	\$20
101	Wellesz	Ancient and oriental Music Vol1	Oxford University press	1957	-	Plastic cover, fair condition	\$20
102	Fowlie	Rimbaud	Dobson	1946	-	Owner name in side, fair condition, marked cover	\$20
103	Schlunke	The Village Hampden	Angus and Robertson	1958	-	Marked cover, fair condition	\$10
104		Australian Home Cookery	Ideal Home Library		-	Poor condition, marked and work front cover, yellowed pages.	\$10
105		Gateleys Universal Educator		Old		Poor condition, taped together, faded pages, marked front cover and spine	\$20
106	Keneally	The Soldier's Curse Book 1	Vintage	2016	-	Signed by authors, paperback	\$20
107	O'Brien	A Memoir. Kerry O'Brien	Allen and Unwin	2018		Signed by author, good condition	\$20
108	Pleasants	The Great Singers	Simon and Schuster	1966	-	Fair condition, paperback	\$10
109	Pasternak	Fifty poems	Allen and Unwin	1963	-	Certificate in front, fair condition.	\$10
110	Blunden	The Poems Of John Keats	Collins	1959		Writing in front cover, good condition, front cover marked.	\$10
111	Brooke	Poems by Rupert Brook,1914and other poems	Sidgwick and Jackson	1920	-	Aged pages, spotting on pages, uncut edges	\$20 for 2 books
112		The Methodist Hymn Book	Novello and Co	1938		Fair condition, Hurstville methodist Choir stamp	410
113	LaFontaine	The King's Musick	Novello and Co		-	Good condition, marks on cover.	\$10





	AUTHOR	TITLE	PUBLISHER	YEAR	ISBN	NOTES	PRICE
114	Lang	Music in the Western Civilization	Dent and Sons	1942	-	Fair condition, ex library book,	\$10
115	Rice	What is Music?	Appleton and Co	1886	-	Plastic cover, inscription in front cover, yellowing pages	\$10
116	King	Chamber Music	Parrish and Co	1948	-	Spine missing, marked front cover.	\$10
117	Geminiani	The Art of Playing The Violin 1751	Oxford University		-	Paperback, torn cover,	\$10
118	Melba	Melba method	Chappell and Co	1926	-	Paperback, fair condition	\$10
119	Greene	Interpretation in Song	Macmillan	1966	-	Worn book cover, end paper has markings, fair condition	\$5
120	Fellowes	William Byrd	Oxford University	1948	-	Worn book cover, marked pages	\$10
121	Levin	The Directory of Tunes and Musical themes	Spencer brown	1975	-	Ex library.	\$5
122					-		
123					-		
124					-		
125							
126							

